
2/15/2024

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 0 / Statewide
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

Grant

55015

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24499

HDP-000-T()--3C-00

Rebuilding Bridges: Building Blocks of Economic and
Community Progress

Bridge Replacement

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$30,950,000
$24,760,000

$30,950,000
$24,760,000

DOT Note: RAISE 23


