		വാ	

2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program

RPA 0 / Statewide

Project ID	Project Number	Approval Level		2024	2025	2026	2027	Totals
Sponsor Location		Letting Date						
STIP ID	Work Codes							
Grant								
55015	HDP-000-T()3C-00	Submitted	Total	\$30,950,000				\$30,950,000
Iowa Department of	Rebuilding Bridges: Building Blocks of Economic and		Federal Aid	\$24,760,000				\$24,760,000
Transportation	Community Progress		Regional					
24499	Bridge Replacement		Swap					
DOT Note: RAISE 23							'	